Position

Temp Pool Manager
Temp Lifeguard |
Temp Lifeguard |
Temp Lifeguard |
Temp Lifeguard |
Temp Lifeguard |
Temp Lifeguard |

Other Positions Held City

Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced

Department

Swimming Lessons
Swimming Lessons
Swimming Lessons
Swimming Lessons
Swimming Lessons
Swimming Lessons

Swimming Lessons

Total Wages

$9,533
$5,022
$3,936
$3,684
$3,533
$3,440
$2,729

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$124
$65
$51
$48
$46
$45
$35



