Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Temp Pool Manager		Merced	Swimming Lessons	\$9,533	\$124
Temp Lifeguard I		Merced	Swimming Lessons	\$5,022	\$65
Temp Lifeguard I		Merced	Swimming Lessons	\$3,936	\$51
Temp Lifeguard I		Merced	Swimming Lessons	\$3,684	\$48
Temp Lifeguard I		Merced	Swimming Lessons	\$3,533	\$46
Temp Lifeguard I		Merced	Swimming Lessons	\$3,440	\$45
Temp Lifeguard I		Merced	Swimming Lessons	\$2,729	\$35